NONTEREP CALIFO	County of Monterey			onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
1850 - 1850		Legislation Details				
File #:	A 16	5-112	Name:	Agreement with Sable		
Туре:	BoS	Agreement	Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/29	/2016	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	6/28	/2016	Final action:	6/28/2016		
Title:	<ul> <li>a. Approve and authorize the Contracts Purchasing Officer to execute, on behalf of the County of Monterey, Information Technology Department, a standard agreement with Sable Computers Inc., dba KIS, for the purchase of licenses, support and maintenance for Carbon Black, a threat detection and response platform, in the total amount of \$285,039.00 for the three-year period of July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2019; and</li> <li>b. Authorize the Contracts Purchasing Officer to sign purchase orders on an as-needed basis as recommended by the Director of Information Technology.</li> </ul>					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Corr	1. Board Report, 2. Agreement with Sable Computers Inc., dba KIS, 3. Exhibit A Scope of Work Sable Computers Inc., dba KIS, 4. Exhibit B Sole Source Sole Brand Justification, 5. Completed Board Order, 6. Fully Executed Agreement between the County of Monterey and Sable Computers, Inc., dba KIS				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
6/28/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	ар	proved		